
H—ll
INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued

118

Beg.
No. Name.

Number of
Members,
December,

1948.

RADIO OFFICERS AND TELEGRAPHISTS
1922
1989

New Zealand Radio Officers . .
.. .. .. .. .. 1

Cable and Wireless, Ltd., Auckland, Overseas Communications Employees' .. 1
RAILWAY EMPLOYEES

43
30

710
1217
1325

Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants .. .. .. .. 1Engine-drivers, Firemen, and Cleaners' Association .. ..

New Zealand Railway Tradesmen's Association .. .. .. .. |

ROPE AND TWINE WORKERS

14,184
2,270
2,741

1246
1201
1038

Auckland Rope and Twine Workers
Canterbury Rope, Twine and Flax Mill Employees
Dunedin Rope and Twine Spinners

RUBBER WORKERS

78
32
54

1976 Northern, Wellington and Canterbury Rubber Workers

RURAL WORKERS

580

1616 New Zealand Workers' .. .. .. .. .. ...
.. j

SACK AND BAG WORKERS

17,931

1937 Auckland Textile Sack and Bag Workers' ..
.. .. .. .. I

SADDLERY AND HARNESS WORKERS

90

150
1871

223
182

Auckland Saddlers', Collar Makers', Bag Makers' Sailmakers' and Related Trades ..

Wellington, Taranaki and Nelson Saddlers, Bagmakers, Canvas Workers and
Related Trades

Christchurch Saddlery, Bag and Canvas Workers
Otago and Southland Saddle Makers, Harness Makers, Collar Makers, Bag Makers,

CoverMakers, and Bridle Cutters'

SEAMEN AND FIREMEN

421
169

128
33

1297
1305
1298

Auckland Federated Seamen's
Wellington Federated Seamen's
Dunedin Federated Seamen's

955
1,062

528

SHIPWRIGHTS. (See also Carpenters and Joiners)
1839

494

New Zealand (except Northern, Taranaki and Westland) Shipwrights' and Boat-
builders' and Ship Joiners and Joiners Machinists engaged on Ship Repair Work

Auckland Ship, Yacht and Boat-builders' ..

SHOP-ASSISTANTS

161

240

152
314

1434
501

1082
1100
1275
1122
1502

Auckland Butchers
Auckland Grocers' Assistants'
Auckland Grocers' Shop Managers'
Auckland Hairdressers' Assistants'
Auckland Retail Chemists' Assistants and Related Trades
Auckland Amalgamated Society of Shop Assistants andRelated Trades (other than

Butchers', Grocers', Hairdressers' and Chemists' Assistants)
Gisborne Grocers and other Shop Assistants'
Taranaki Amalgamated Society of Shop Assistants and Related Trades
Wellington Amalgamated Society of Shop Assistants' and Related Trades

686
1,104

245
333
204

3,758
344
802

5,526


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

