## INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued

Reg. No.	Name.	Number of Members, December, 1948.
RADIO OFFICERS AND TELEGRAPHISTS		
$\frac{1922}{1989}$	New Zealand Radio Officers	43 30
	RAILWAY EMPLOYEES	
710 1217 1325	Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants	$\begin{array}{c c} 14,184 \\ 2,270 \\ 2,741 \end{array}$
	ROPE AND TWINE WORKERS	
$\begin{array}{c} 1246 \\ 1201 \\ 1038 \end{array}$	(A. 11 . 17) 1 m ( 37/ )	78 32 54
	RUBBER WORKERS	
1976	Northern, Wellington and Canterbury Rubber Workers	580
	RURAL WORKERS	
1616	New Zealand Workers	17, 931
	SACK AND BAG WORKERS	
1937	Auckland Textile Sack and Bag Workers'	90
	SADDLERY AND HARNESS WORKERS	
$\frac{150}{1871}$	Auckland Saddlers', Collar Makers', Bag Makers' Sailmakers' and Related Trades Wellington, Taranaki and Nelsou Saddlers, Bagmakers, Canvas Workers ar Related Trades	
$\frac{223}{182}$	Christchurch Saddlery, Bag and Canvas Workers  Otago and Southland Saddle Makers, Harness Makers, Collar Makers, Bag Maker Cover Makers, and Bridle Cutters'	128 es, 33
SEAMEN AND FIREMEN		
$1297 \\ 1305 \\ 1298$	Auckland Federated Seamen's	955 1,062 528
	SHIPWRIGHTS. (See also Carpenters and Joiners)	
1839 494	New Zealand (except Northern, Taranaki and Westland) Shipwrights' and Boa builders' and Ship Joiners and Joiners Machinists engaged on Ship Repair World Auckland Ship, Yacht and Boat-builders'	rk   161 240
	SHOP-ASSISTANTS	
152 314 1434 501 1082 1100	Auckland Grocers' Shop Managers'	686 1,104 245 333 204 an 3,758
$\frac{1275}{1122}$	Gisborne Grocers and other Shop Assistants'	344
$\frac{1122}{1502}$	1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	802 5,526